
001 |RO 25 0281086F | |DA493534 | 16.08 19:31:55 |
002 |RO 25 0281097F | |DB1443EB | 16.08 19:32:03 |
003 |RO 25 2070617F | |DA49365A | 16.08 19:32:11 |
004 |RO 25 0281120F | |DA493437 | 16.08 19:32:18 |
005 |RO 25 2070631F | |DA1A012B | 16.08 19:32:27 |
006 |RO 25 0281112F | |DA1A0172 | 16.08 19:32:34 |
007 |RO 25 2070626F | |DA1A0230 | 16.08 19:32:40 |
008 |RO 25 2070625F | |DA1A004E | 16.08 19:32:48 |
009 |RO 25 0281095F | |DA1A01EB | 16.08 19:32:55 |
010 |RO 25 2070619F | |DA49343B | 16.08 19:33:02 |
011 |RO 25 0281102F | |DA441E3B | 16.08 19:33:09 |
012 |RO 25 0281116F | |DA493564 | 16.08 19:33:15 |
013 |RO 25 2070616F | |DA493604 | 16.08 19:33:22 |
014 |RO 25 0281105F | |DA587159 | 16.08 19:33:30 |
015 |RO 25 0281089F | |DB1249AD | 16.08 19:34:48 |
016 |RO 25 0281129F | |DA4935E8 | 16.08 19:35:06 |
017 |RO 25 0281132F | |DA493740 | 16.08 19:35:14 |
018 |RO 25 2070634F | |DA49364B | 16.08 19:35:21 |
019 |RO 25 2070628F | |DA4936D6 | 16.08 19:35:28 |
020 |RO 25 2070613F | |DA49355E | 16.08 19:35:36 |
021 |RO 25 0281082F | |DA1A018B | 16.08 19:35:42 |
022 |RO 25 0281128F | |DA1A019B | 16.08 19:35:50 |
023 |RO 25 0281094F | |DB144413 | 16.08 19:35:59 |
024 |RO 25 0281108F | |DA4935C1 | 16.08 19:36:07 |
025 |RO 25 0281122F | |DA1A014C | 16.08 19:36:13 |
026 |RO 25 0281100F | |DA1A016A | 16.08 19:36:21 |
027 |RO 25 0281131F | |DA1A0127 | 16.08 19:36:30 |
028 |RO 25 0281127F | |DB144339 | 16.08 19:36:38 |
029 |RO 25 0281087F | |DA1A01F0 | 16.08 19:37:25 |
030 |RO 25 2070623F | |DA4934D9 | 16.08 19:37:34 |
031 |RO 25 2070614F | |DA49375F | 16.08 19:37:42 |
032 |RO 25 2070611F | |DB1249AA | 16.08 19:37:49 |
033 |RO 25 2070627F | |DA1A03A4 | 16.08 19:37:56 |
034 |RO 25 0281092F | |DA4935D4 | 16.08 19:38:03 |
035 |RO 25 2070635F | |DA1A01D3 | 16.08 19:38:10 |
036 |RO 25 0281101F | |DA493488 | 16.08 19:38:16 |
037 |RO 25 0281121F | |DA49359D | 16.08 19:38:22 |
038 |RO 25 0281088F | |DA49348D | 16.08 19:38:47 |
039 |RO 25 2070615F | |DA49367C | 16.08 19:38:54 |
040 |RO 25 0281084F | |DA58742C | 16.08 19:39:01 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 16.08.2025 18:01

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 752780 Columbofil : Negricea George
Latitudine : 44° 55" 38.7' N Longitudine : 24° 16" 17.3' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.08.2025 19:31:47 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 16.08.2025 19:31:47 +0
Sincronizare : 16.08.2025 19:31:47 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 65

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 25 0281366F | |DA1A0344 | 16.08 19:39:07 |
042 |RO 25 2070622F | |DA493750 | 16.08 19:39:14 |
043 |RO 25 2070608F | |DA493448 | 16.08 19:39:21 |
044 |RO 25 0281085F | |DA1A019A | 16.08 19:39:28 |
045 |RO 25 0281114F | |DA1A0130 | 16.08 19:39:35 |
046 |RO 25 0281096F | |DA4934C5 | 16.08 19:39:42 |
047 |RO 25 2070629F | |DA49348B | 16.08 19:39:50 |
048 |RO 25 0281076F | |DA6D0476 | 16.08 19:40:00 |
049 |RO 25 0281119F | |DB145096 | 16.08 19:40:09 |
050 |RO 25 0281113F | |DA4935F1 | 16.08 19:40:16 |
051 |RO 25 2070618F | |DA493785 | 16.08 19:40:23 |
052 |RO 25 2070612F | |DA4936F0 | 16.08 19:40:31 |
053 |RO 25 0281079F | |DB08CB06 | 16.08 19:40:37 |
054 |RO 25 0281110F | |DA49350A | 16.08 19:40:45 |
055 |RO 25 0281091F | |DA4933C5 | 16.08 19:40:52 |
056 |RO 25 0281125F | |DA175FC5 | 16.08 19:41:02 |
057 |RO 25 0281369F | |DA1A0141 | 16.08 19:41:09 |
058 |RO 25 0281124F | |DA4934A4 | 16.08 19:41:23 |
059 |RO 25 0281118F | |DA493466 | 16.08 19:41:34 |
060 |RO 25 0281117F | |DA1A01B0 | 16.08 19:41:42 |
061 |RO 25 0281090F | |DA4935AD | 16.08 19:41:54 |
062 |RO 25 0281111F | |DA49357D | 16.08 19:42:01 |
063 |RO 25 0281098F | |DB08CAF0 | 16.08 19:42:10 |
064 |RO 25 0281115F | |DA1A0182 | 16.08 19:42:18 |
065 |RO 25 2070630F | |DA4933B1 | 16.08 19:42:25 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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